

ABSTRACT OF COST

80

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/13 AB) PIF Logio of p.m.g.s.v					
Project etc. etc. complete -					
QTY. vide TRIB P-70					
1 No @ 7500/- each -					7500000
(2/14 AB) PIF Logio of citizen w. ind.					
board etc. etc. complete -					
QTY. vide TRIB P-70					
1 No @ 9500/- each -					9500000
(3/16) PIF Rec. M20 grade for					
well curb etc -					
QTY. vide TRIB P-70					
1411.07 m ³ @ 6627/112					93927000
(4/17) PIF Rec. M25 grade for					
well skinning etc -					
2864.096 m ³ vide TRIB P-70					
257.20 m ³ vide TRIB P-75					
8052.296 m ³ @ 8607/112					8627111200
(5/18) PIF per m2 for bottom					
Plugging etc. complete.					
271.908 m ² vide TRIB P-70					
47.379 m ² vide TRIB P-75					
114.767 m ² @ 8110/112					854870500

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/19) P/L P.C.C. 1:1:20 g. made					
for immediate plug ab.					
24.722 m^3 vide Tr 13 P-71					
3.768 m^3 vide Tr 13 P-75					
28.495 m^3 @ 9892/ m^3 -				C	2,24,911.20
(7/19) P/L Rec. Mns g. made for					
Wall cap etc over compound					
270.22 m^3 vide Tr 13 P-71					
56.5 m^3 vide Tr 13 P-76					
326.84 m^3 @ 7295/ m^3 -				C	24,16,982.20
(8/19) P/L Cutting edge etc					
over compound					
27.537 M.T. vide Tr 13 P-71					
@ 69611/M.T. -				C	19,16,878.20
(9/19) Sinking of 7m x 6m					
dia. well etc over compound					
city vide Tr 13 P-71					
(10) 0.60m to 3.00m -					
3m @ 8998/ m^3 -				C	26,994.20
(11) 3.00m to 10.00m -					
7m @ 12249/ m^3 -				C	85,743.20
(12) 10.00m to 23.00m -					
13.00m @ 161764/ m^3 -				C	2,10,293.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/9) Sinking of Gun ent. dia. well etc see sketch-					
(a) Depth 0.00 m to 3.00 m -					
18 m dia. vide TM B P-72					
@ 5747 m -					1,03,446.00
(b) 3 m to 10.00 m -					
42.00 m @ 8405 m -					3,53,010.00
(c) 10.00 m to 20.00 m -					
54.00 m vide TM B P-72					
6.00 m vide TM B P-76					
60.00 m @ 11099 m -					6,65,940.00
(d) 20.00 m to 20.00 m					
50.00 m vide TM B P-72					
10.00 m vide TM B P-76					
60.00 m @ 18078.80 m -					10,84,728.00
(11/8) Pricing of construction Temp. Island 16.00 m dia.					
1112 m dia. see sketch					210,113.00
dia. vide TM B P-72					
5 Nos @ 322806 P. each					16,11,530.00
(12/8) Pricing of construction P. for service shed etc					
201.84 m vide TM B P-72					
@ 2892 m -					5,73,743.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/10) Sand filling in wells					
Calculation as per drawing					
1118.41 m ³ vice Tm B P-73					
159.31 m ³ vice Tm B P-76					
1277.91 m ³ @ 2.81 m ² L					355,261.00
1118.402					310912
(14/11) R.F.P. Reinforcement					
in foundation etc -					
118.594 M.T vice Tm B P-73					
9.184 M.T vice Tm B P-76					
127.778 M.T @ 57932.92 M.T-L					66,40,996.00

(15/12) P.L. R.C.C. 135 m sub.					
Structure etc and calculation					
(i) Up to 5m +6 -					
156.404 m ³ vice Tm B P-77					
@ 778337/m ³ L					12,17,350.00
(ii) From 5m up to 10m H.C -					
14.704 m ³ vice Tm B P-77					
@ 785130/m ³ L					11,54,462.00
(16/12) R.F.P. Reinforcement					
in sub-structure etc -					
6.182 M.T vice Tm B P-73					
17.129 M.T vice Tm B P-78					
23.311 M.T @ 5086.07 M.T-L					12,14,178.00

Continuation

28-P
26/05/2020

Continuation

~~83,73,048 = 0~~

833/452

2/25/20

85

8121475

VH No		Date
SD 81. —	666572	}
RT 21. —	166629	
CHSR 11. —	83315	}
SHSR 11.	83315	
4Cess 11. —	83315	}
Royalty —	105250	
S fees	42845	}
By Transfer	7100271 =	
	Rs. 8,33,145.72.	
Powerd/ for Rs. 83,31,457 = a Rs. Eight three Lakhs thirty one thousand four hundred fifty seven only.		

26/02/21

Continuation Work Division
26.2.57